2025-26 Kiwanis Family Calendar

Date
8/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/20/2025

1/24/2026
1/31/2026

2/7/2026
2/21/2026

2/22/2026

Feb 22
Feb 27

3/7/2026

3/14/2026
3/22/2026

4/16/2026

6/24/2026
6/26/2026

7/30/2026

7/30/2026

7/31/2026

8/1/2026

8/2/2026

8/2/2026

Day
Sunday

Friday

Monday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Thursday

Thursday
Saturday

Thursday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Event

1st Board Meeting for
2025-26

CKI Leadership
Training Conference
(LTC) (10/10-10/12)
Board Meeting, Fall (if
needed)

Mid-Year conference
Mid-Year conference
Mid-Year conference
Mid-Year Conference

CKI DCON (2/20-2/22)

Children's Week Starts
Children's Week Ends

Board Meeting, Spring
(if needed)

Kiwanis Cruise starts

Kiwanis Cruise end
Key Club DCON (4/16-
4/19)

Kiwanis ICON Start
Kiwanis ICON End
DCON Day 1: Final
Board Meeting 2025-
26, outgoing officers
DCON Day 1:
Appreciation Dinner
DCON Day 2: Kick-off;
workshops

DCON Day 3: House of
Delegates; Banquet

DCON Day 4: Closing

DCON Day 4: 1st Board
Meeting 2026-27,
incoming officers

\ Location

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Camp Kiwanis in Ocala, FL

Virtual

Div 17 Bradenton

Div 23 Pompano Beach
Div 7 area

Div 3

Hilton Orlando/Altamonte
Springs

Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

Virtual

Miami

Miami

Hilton Daytona Beach
Oceanfront

Manila, Philippines
Manila, Philippines

Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando

Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando
Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando
Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando
Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando

Renaissance Orlando at
SeaWorld, Orlando

Category \ Notes

Board

CKl

Board

Conference
Conference
Conference
Conference

CKl

Event
Event

Board

Social
Social

Key Club

ICON
ICON

Board

DCON
DCON
DCON

DCON

Board




